BP 1100 The Santa Clarita Community College District

References:

Education Code Section 72000(b);

The District has been named the Santa Clarita Community College District.

The name is the property of the District. No person shall, without the permission of the Board, use this name or the name(s) of any college(s) or other facilities of the District, or any abbreviation of them, to imply, indicate or otherwise suggest that an organization, product or service is connected or affiliated with, or is endorsed, favored, supported, or opposed by, the District.

The District consists of the following college(s) and/or education center(s):

Valencia Campus, 26455 Rockwell Canyon Drive, Santa Clarita, CA 91355 Canyon Country Campus, 17200 Sierra Highway, Santa Clarita, CA 91351

Board Approved: October 25, 2017

Next Review Date: Fall, 2023